Ridgerock Tools



Property of Neiko Tools

Neiko Tools is a member of the VeRO program and owner of the Neiko, and NeikoPro intellectual property. Neiko Tools actively watches the use of its logo, product images, trademarks, etc.

To protect the value of our brands, Neiko Tools has implemented a monitoring and enforcement program to detect violations of our internet policies. This program includes vigilant enforcement of Neiko, and NeikoPro intellectual property rights, including trademarks, copyrighted materials, proprietary materials, logos, etc. against use on unauthorized web sites.

The use of the Neiko, and NeikoPro trademark in connection with goods not made by or under the authority of Neiko Tools is strictly prohibited.

If you have questions concerning Neiko Tools' intellectual property rights, please contact us and provide us with eBay item number.